Artemisio Mountain Running 2024 26K
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Cat. Country Finish 26km
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M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
W18-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50+

M40-49
M50+
M40-49
M50+
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50+
M30-39
M50+
M18-29
M30-39

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49

Gender BIB
Male 143
Male 22
Male 9
Male 44
Male 120
Male 52
Male 92
Female 133
Male 36
Male 33
Male 66
Male 47
Male 117
Male 10
Male 121
Male 128
Male 53
Male 31
Male 116
Male 6
Male 81
Male 78
Male 7
Male 16
Male 48
Male 113
Male 71

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR

ATHANASIOS PAGOUNADIS
SOTIRIOS PAPAPOSTOLOU
GEORGIOS DIMOULAS
OANAXHX AIAAZKAAQY
AHMHTPHX TZIATKAX
AHMHTPHX KAPAAHX
NIKOAAOZ MMAPMIMOYAHX
®QOTEINH MEINTANH
OANAXHX BPYNIOX
MQProx BAAXOriQProx
MANNHZ KOYPKOYPIKHX

XPONHZ HAIAAHZ
>TAYPOX X TEDGANHZ
LEONIDAS GIOKAS
NIKOAAOZ TXIATKAX
MANATIQTHZ XAAKIAHZ
EYATTEAOX KAPANIKOAAZ
BAZIAHX APZAANIAHX
>TAYPOX XTAYPOITOYAOX
DIMITRIS BERTOLIS
MNETPOX MAPKOY

NIKOZ AYMIEPOIOYAOX

KONSTANTINOS
CHEIMONIDIS

VASILIS KOURVELOS
AIONYXHX OEOAOZHX
AAEZANAPOZ *AMIMANHX
XPHXTOZ AAIOX

SALOMON GREECE- VASKOS TRAINING

THE NORTH FACE

THE RUNNERS PROJECT

SALOMON HELLAS/ KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING
GROUP

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT
THE RUNNERS PROJECT
ALLTERRAINRUNNERS

ATOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX
THE RUNNERS PROJECT

2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
ALL TERRAIN
TEAMHZZ0Z
NEVERSECOND
VRINIOS COACHING

#THE3MULES
MNA% OAY>3EAY

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

2:00:40(02:00:37)
2:01:40(02:01:37)
2:06:52(02:06:51)
2:12:34(02:12:33)
2:16:42(02:16:39)
2:17:29(02:17:25)
2:18:12 (—--)

2:26:47(02:26:44)
2:26:50(02:26:50)
2:24:23(02:24:18)
2:24:20(02:24:19)

2:21:17(02:21:15)
2:25:03(02:25:02)
2:33:23(02:33:19)
2:36:12(02:36:08)
2:36:38(02:36:33)
2:36:20(02:36:17)
2:40:34(02:40:31)
2:39:23(02:39:20)
2:37:36(02:37:35)
2:41:33(02:41:30)
2:45:15(02:45:11)
2:47:42(02:47:38)

2:44:17(02:44:15)
2:45:56(02:45:51)
2:46:51(02:46:48)
2:53:33(02:53:24)

2:34:07
2:35:33
2:40:43
2:47:03
2:53:01
2:53:18
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02:34:04
02:35:30
02:40:42
02:47:02
02:52:59
02:53:15

2:58:23 (——i-)

3:01:24
3:01:47
3:02:05
3:02:55

3:03:04
3:05:16
3:17:51
3:19:25
3:19:25
3:20:52
3:23:56
3:26:11
3:27.03
3:28:49
3:32:22
3:35:14

3:36:11
3:36:44
3:38:55
3:38:57
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03:01:21
03:01:47
03:02:01
03:02:55

03:03:03
03:05:15
03:17:47
03:19:21
03:19:20
03:20:48
03:23:52
03:26:08
03:27:02
03:28:45
03:32:17
03:35:10

03:36:09
03:36:40
03:38:51
03:38:48
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33
34
35
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40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

By
Gen.

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

By
Cat.

10
11
14
12

15
13

14
15
16
10
17
18

19
16
20
21

(07:1 8

M50+
M30-39
M18-29
W18-39
M30-39
All
M30-39
M40-49
M50+
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50+

M30-39
M40-49
W40+
M50+

M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50+

M40-49
M40-49
M18-29
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49

Gender BIB
Male 97
Male 132
Male 119
Female 127
Male 124
Male 85
Male 2
Male 75
Male 41
Male 62
Male 129
Male 103
Male 55
Male 38
Male 29
Male 84
Male 5
Female 82
Male 23
Male 101
Male 135
Male 76
Male 15
Male 134
Male 108
Male 8
Male 46
Male 91
Male 102
Male 61

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AHMHTPIOZ =HPOI'TANNHZ
MANAMQTHY KATZAOYNHX
XPIZTO®OPOX TOYNTAZ
MAPIA ®QXTINH
ATOZTOAOX TZOAAKOZ
IXAAK MEPTZANIAHX
VASILIS ANDROUTSOS
NIKOZ AIBANOZ
MIATIAAHZ AANIHA
MAYAOX KOPONAIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ XAPXANTHX
>OTHPHZ METPOMNOYAOX
PAXHT KEAEZ

>OTHPHX M'’EQPITOYAAKHX

AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPITZOMNOYAOZ

FEQPI10Z MEAAALZ
CHRISTOS BALDARIS
PANIA MAPKOY

VASILEIOS
PARASKEVOPOULOS

OANAXHX MANTOYZHXZ
AAKHX MIMO

AEQNIAAY AOTOOETHZ
ANASTASIOS KOUMENIDES
EYOYMIOZ ®IAITTIOY
AHMHTPIOX NMOYAOIOYAOX
SYMEON DIMOPOULOS
ANTQNIOZ ZEMATOX
HPAKAHZ MIMAPAAMAX
>APANTHZ MATPINOX
IMQProx KONTOX

UNDERGROUND RUNNING TEAM

PEAK PERFORMANCE TEAM
THE RUNNER'S PROJECT
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

DIMOPOULOS COACHING
MAZZIPETTI

AYKEIOX ATTOAAQON
A.O ANTAIOX
RUNNING EFFECT TEAM

NG RADIO RUNNERS
TEAMHZZ0Z
EYKAHZ

AYOENTIKOX ®EIAITMIAEIOZ APOMOZ
ADROITFOREST

VICTUS RUNNING TEAM

0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

2:50:54(02:50:53)
2:53:05(02:52:55)
2:52:57(02:52:51)
2:49:13(02:49:08)
2:59:55(02:59:54)
2:51:04(02:50:59)
2:58:59(02:58:55)
2:57:28(02:57:23)
2:40:32(02:40:26)
2:57:25(02:57:19)
2:59:33(02:59:28)
3:01:55(03:01:47)
3:07:03(03:06:58)
3:01:59(03:01:55)

2:59:57(02:59:54)
3:13:19(03:13:09)
3:14:52(03:14:46)
3:16:15(03:16:11)

3:16:55(03:16:50)
3:13:11(03:13:02)
3:13:08(03:12:57)
3:13:14(03:13:04)
3:17:21(03:17:11)
3:11:51(03:11:43)
3:11:54(03:11:48)
3:11:46(03:11:44)
3:12:30(03:12:24)
3:15:49(03:15:41)
3:23:32(03:23:26)

Finish 26km

3:39:09(03:39:08)
3:40:02(03:39:52)
3:40:41(03:40:34)
3:42:14(03:42:09)
3:44:19(03:44:18)
3:46:25(03:46:19)
3:51:07(03:51:02)
3:52:19(03:52:09)
3:52:33(03:52:28)
3:52:50(03:52:44)
3:54:29(03:54:24)
3:55:20(03:55:14)
3:55:23(03:55:15)
3:58:41(03:58:37)
3:59:19(03:59:15)

4:01:57
4.05:44
4:05:52
4:08:05

04:01:54
04:05:34
04:05:45
04:08:01

A~ o~ o~ o~
~— — ~— ~—

4:08:06(04:08:01)
4:13:23(04:13:15)
4:13:24(04:13:13)
4:13:27(04:13:18)
4:13:56(04:13:47)
4:14:44(04:14:36)
4:14:44(04:14:38)
4:16:06(04:16:04)
4:22:49(04:22:44)
4:23:11(04:23:03)
4:24:05(04:23:59)



Rank

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

By
Gen.

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73

74
75
10
76
77

By
Cat.

11
17
22
23
24
25

12

13
14
26
27

28
18

15
16

29

(07:1 8

M50+
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
W40+
M50+

M50+
M50+
M40-49
M40-49
All
W40+
M40-49
M30-39

W40+
M50+
M50+
W40+
M40-49
All
W40+
M50+
W40+
M40-49
M40-49
W40+
M50+
M40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

114
39
95
88
63
67
68
98

111
35
107
56
93
40

42

142
57
74
59
122
130
126
69
131
112
51
77
28
64

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

ANTQONIOZ XEMITEKOAOX
KONXZTANTINOX TKAIKAX
2TAYPOX MIMNEAEXZHZ
AHMHTPHZ MIXAAOTMOYAOX
AHMHTPHX KOTZIAATHX
AAE=ZANAPOZX KOYTPOZX
MAPIA KOYTPOY

MANAMIQTHX
NMANAIOIMOYAOX

AMNOXTOAHX ZABBAKHX
FEQPI10X BOYPAOYAAL
AHMHTPHX NOIrKOHX
EYAITEAOX KETEZIAHY
ANAPEAX MIEMKOX
MAPIA TKOTZH

FOTIS ANDROUTSOS

NEKTAPIOZ
AHMHTPAKOINOYAOZ

SMYPIAOYAA TIAAANTZA
NIKOAAOX KHAHX
EYZTPATIOZ AIAMHX
ANTQONIA KOAOBOY
NANAMQTHE TZIKAKHX
AHMHTPIOZ > AMAPTZHX
KATEPINA ®IAOMOYAQY
NIKOZ KOYTPOYAHX
XPONOYAA PETTA
BIKTQP ZAINTANHZ
AAEZANAPOZ KANAAPAKHX
ANNA AYKOYPINA
XPHXETOZ ANATNQXTAKOX
2MYPIAQON KOYNABHX

MAX OAYZXEAY
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAAX
THE RUNNERS PROJECT

RANNERS SPARTANS

A.O. ANTAIOX
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APITOAIAAY

ENDURANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS
ANE=APTHTOX
EYKAHZ

EFKLIS

2MMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
SMAPTIATEXZ APOMEIX

EYKAHZ
ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

THE RUNNERS PROJECT
MAPTIATEX APOMEI%/DIMOPOULOS COACHING
MIMAPOYTOKATINIZXMENOI

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

3:20:00(03:19:54)
3:20:05(03:19:56)
3:30:59 (---)

3:20:16(03:20:11)
3:21:01(03:20:55)
3:29:21(03:29:14)
3:29:24(03:29:16)
3:19:19(03:19:16)

3:22:06(03:22:00)
3:21:59(03:21:52)
3:43:01(03:42:50)
3:36:17(03:36:08)
3:26:19(03:26:14)
3:31:08(03:31:04)
3:33:55(03:33:50)
3:33:58 ()

3:27:04(03:27:00)
3:47:18(03:47:13)
3:45:55(03:45:45)
3:39:47(03:39:35)
3:40:07(03:39:54)
3:41:31(03:41:24)
3:27:25(03:27:20)
3:36:04(03:35:54)
3:42:12(03:42:04)
3:34:24(03:34:16)
3:42:37(03:42:29)
3:04:55(03:04:51)
3:44:38(03:44:33)
3:45:53(03:45:44)

Finish 26km

4:26:44(04:26:38)
4:28:16(04:28:07)
4:28:33 (-:-:-)

4:30:01(04:29:55)
4:30:49(04:30:43)
4:31:23(04:31:16)
4:31:24(04:31:16)
4:35:45(04:35:43)

4:40:48(04:40:42)
4:40:51(04:40:45)
4:41:53(04:41:42)
4:42:54(04:42:46)
4:43:18(04:43:13)
4:43:23(04:43:20)
4:45:07(04:45:01)
4:45:08 (—:-:-)

4:45:43(04:45:39)
4:45:44(04:45:39)
4:45:47(04:45:37)
4:45:52(04:45:40)
4:45:54(04:45:41)
4:46:38(04:46:31)
4:46:40(04:46:35)
4:46:53(04:46:43)
4:48:30(04:48:21)
4:50:54(04:50:46)
4:51:43(04:51:35)
4:52:44(04:52:39)
4:57:14(04:57:10)
4:57:30(04:57:21)



Rank

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

By
Gen.

11
78
79
80
81
82
83
12
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
13
91
92
93
94
95
96

By
Cat.
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W40+

M18-29
M40-49
M50+

M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
W18-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M50+

M50+

M50+

W18-39
M50+

M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

Gender BIB
Female 25
Male 136
Male 80
Male 30
Male 115
Male 72
Male 43
Female 104
Male 50
Male 109
Male 27
Male 24
Male 90
Male 37
Male 105
Female 19
Male 12
Male 34
Male 60
Male 11
Male 99
Male 58

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IOANNA VAGIONAKI
2MYPIAQN XTYAIANEXHX
KQZTAZ MAPINOX

KONZTANTINOX APBANITHX

MEQPI10%z ZKOPAAX
AMOXTOAOX AEAAKHX
NANAIQTHX AIAMANTHX
AEXTIOINA TETTA

MANOZ KAAAINIKOZ
FEQPI10Z MOYMNAKHE
MICHAEL WILDMAN

ENTY TALLIO
NAPAZKEYAX MOYT10Z
XPHXETOX TAAANHZ
NANATMQTHX NMHTFAAIQTHX
EFI PALLI

ANDREAS KAROTSIERIS
ANAXTAXI0X BOYAKAKHX
TAX0% KONTA=HX
VASILEIOS KAGKIOUZIS
MANNHZ MANATOYAHZ
IrQProx KOZOMIMOAHE

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

#0_KUKLOS_TON_XAMENON_DROMIKON

AO PALAIOY FALIROU
SVELTA

LONE WOLF

EYKAHZ
2MMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX

ALLTERRAINRUNNERS

ALLTERRAINRUNNERS

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

3:42:18(03:42:11)
3:42:58(03:42:51)
3:53:42(03:53:32)
3:42:21(03:42:09)
3:52:48(03:52:36)
3:46:00(03:45:49)
3:47:10(03:47:04)
3:47:33(03:47:27)
3:36:00(03:35:52)
3:47:36(03:47:29)
3:55:30(03:55:22)
3:51:47(03:51:46)
3:57:30(03:57:18)
4:03:02(04:02:59)
3:58:42(03:58:38)
4:02:20(04:02:11)
4:02:17(04:02:07)
4:23:30(04:23:21)
4:23:34(04:23:23)

Finish 26km

5:00:16(05:00:09)
5:01:11(05:01:04)
5:01:47(05:01:38)
5:01:50(05:01:38)
5:02:35(05:02:23)
5:03:24(05:03:14)
5:10:07(05:10:01)
5:10:11(05:10:05)
5:10:19(05:10:11)
5:13:53(05:13:45)
5:19:19(05:19:10)
5:20:06(05:20:05)
5:20:36(05:20:25)
5:24:11(05:24:08)
5:26:39(05:26:35)
5:38:56(05:38:47)
5:38:57(05:38:46)
5:58:44(05:58:35)
5:58:44(05:58:33)



